HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :
Address

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 28/05/2021

To : 30/05/2021

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

ANNA NAGARI

: AG 2123, 4TH AVENUE,

SHANTHI COLONY,
ANNA NAGAR,

: CHENNAI 600040

: TAMIL NADU

: 044-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: sourav.stex@yahoo.com

: 4530251

: 00171050134668 CLASSIC ON PHONE
: 18/11/2003

. Regular

HDFCO0000017 MICR : 600240004

017 Product Code : 112

Statement of account

Generated On: 30-May-2021 04:14

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Generated By: 4530251

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
28/05/21 | .DCINTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 080521 260521 MIR2114890425719 | 28/05/21 603.62 8,064.98
-MIR2114890425719
28/05/21 | .DCINTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 080521 260521 MIR2114890425713 | 28/05/21 603.62 7,461.36
-MIR2114890425713
28/05/21 | .DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 080521 260521 MIR2114890425709 | 28/05/21 603.62 6,857.74
-MI1R2114890425709
28/05/21 | .DCINTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 080521 260521 MIR2114890425723 | 28/05/21 603.62 6,254.12
-MIR2114890425723
29/05/21 | POS 416021XXXXXX5256 YOUTUBE 0000T90115630399 | 29/05/21 399.00 5,855.12
29/05/21 | POS 416021XXXXXX5256 YOUTUBE 0000T90115634427 | 29/05/21 399.00 5,456.12
29/05/21 | POS 416021X XXX XX5256 YOUTUBE 0000T90115640734 | 29/05/21 139.00 5,317.12
29/05/21 | POS 416021XXXXXX5256 YOUTUBE 0000T90115643937 | 29/05/21 139.00 5,178.12
29/05/21 | POS 416021X XXX XX5256 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000114968368393 | 29/05/21 1.00 5177.12
29/05/21 | POS 416021X XXX XX5256 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000114968368393 | 29/05/21 -1.00 5,178.12
29/05/21 | POS 416021XXXXXX5256 GOOGLE *YOUTUBEP 0000114965396981 | 29/05/21 52.25 5,125.87
STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
8,668.60 11 0 3,542.73 0.00 5,125.87

Requesting Branch Code: NET

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



